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SPEC & PRICE LIST

■DISK FINISH ： BLACK, METALLIC SILVER ■ACCESSORIES：RUBBER VALVE, CENTER CAP (EXCEPT 5H-139.7)
■NUT HOLE DIAMETER : Φ32 ■ADAPTOR MUST BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY.
※FOR HIACE, JUST LOW, CARAVAN AND FLAT FLOOR,
　WE RECOMMEND THE USE OF A METAL VALVE (AC920 ￥1,500/PIECE) SOLD SEPARATELY.
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INSET
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H-P.C.D.

ATTACHED
－
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－
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Cap

JWL・JWL‐T
JWL・JWL‐T
JWL・JWL‐T
JWL・JWL‐T
JWL・JWL‐T

Supported
Standards

（Code）Price
BLACK
¥21,500
¥22,500
¥22,500
¥25,000
¥35,500

［40989］
［40991］
［40993］
［40995］
［40997］

METALLIC SILVER
［40990］
［40992］
［40994］
［40996］
［40998］

¥20,500
¥21,500
¥21,500
¥24,000
¥34,500

Disk
Hub DIA

φ100.0
φ110.5
φ106.0
φ110.5
φ106.0

Bolt
Hole DIA

φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13

Disk
protrusion

8.4㎜
4.6㎜
－
1㎜
－

SIZE

15×5.5J
15×6.0J
15×6.0J
16×5.5J
17×8.0J

〔1piece〕PRODITA HC2
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